
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD, MAIN ROAD, UMRED UMRED

State : State Code :

Address :

27ABWFS3454P1Z3

27MAHARASHTRA

27-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13515

__-__-____

UMRED GARAGE

91860

SHRI RAM WASTRA BHANDAR

8007794320

 8 1 540710WHITE-BANG NO. 985  885.00  7080.005MTR

 2 2 540710WHITE-BANG NO. 1405  1305.00  2610.005MTR

 6 3 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 585  485.00  2910.005MTR

 1 4 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 925  825.00  825.005MTR

 2 5 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 985  885.00  1770.005MTR

 4 6 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 575  475.00  1900.005MTR

 23
 17142.00

 408.15Total SGST:

 408.15Total CGST

 16325.73Taxable Amt:

 769.27Discount

 17095.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

FORTY-TWO ONLY

Round Off -0.03

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  23  16325.73  408.15  408.15  0.00 5  17142.03

 0.00 408.15  408.15 16325.73 23
Total:

 17142.03

122530274873965

e9f01ff95e7bf58c8009d11ed0128111416c186143

f50d17736eedf0ee5f72e1

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,049,825.00OUTSTANDING :


